Stanley Patient Safety Lever (SPSL)
Stanley Seclusion Room Lock (SSRL)
BEHAVIORAL
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
Stanley Emergency Door Alarm (SEDA)
Stanley Patient Safety Electrified (SPSE)
B
E

To ensure proper code compliance, please consult the local AHJ - Authority Having Jurisdiction.
*Handed, not field reversible.
HOW TO ORDER
7B E H A V I O R A L  H E A L T H C A R E  S O L U T I O N S
Passage ON-Passage
F01
Behavorial Healthcare
Function
(Popular usage)
• Rotating inside OR outside lever
Nomenclature
Element & operating information
Nearest ANSI equivalent
& Stanley #
Cannot
be locked
Cannot
be locked
Inside
lever
Latch operated by Interior
locking
Outside
lever
Keyless
SPSL-CL-ON-16F
Series Chassis Function Lever Finish Hand Options
SPSL CL ON
ON – Tubular passage
16F 630 RH* SH
SPSL –
Stanley
Patient
Safety
Lever
CL – Tubular
2 ¾" backset
 (69mm)
CL5 – Tubular
5" backset
 (127mm)
16F –
Anti-ligature
lever
630 –
Satin
stain-
less
steel
RH
LH
RHRB
LHRB
SH – Includes
security head
screws
To ensure proper code compliance, please consult the local AHJ - Authority Having Jurisdiction.
*Handed, not field reversible.
SPSE ML RDL 630 RH* SH
Series Chassis Signal Options Finish Hand Options
SPSE – Fail-Secure
Exterior Only
SPSF – Fail-Safe
Exterior Only
SPS3 – Fail-Secure
Both Sides
SPS4 – Fail-Safe
Both Sides
ML-Mortise NNN – No Signaling
             Options
RDL – REX; DPS; LPS
NDL – DPS; LPS
NNL – LPS